## L23000118049

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
J. HORNE
NOV 1 8 2024

Office Use Only



200428909452

FILED 2024 NOV 15 AM 10: 56

1024 NOV 15 PM 12: 0

RECEIVED



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: I20000000088
If there are any issues please contact Cheyanne at 850-202-1882

Date:	11/15/2024	
	Cheyanne Davis	_
	2559943	_
	PURPL	E CORK LLC
	es of Incorporation/Authorization	
☐ Amer	ndment	
Chan	nge of Agent	
Reins	statement	
☐ Conv	version	
✓ Merg	er	
Disso	olution/Withdrawal	
Fictiti	ious Name	
✓ Other	PLEASE INCLUDE	CERTIFIED COPY OF FILING
Authorized A	Amount: \$80.00	
Signature:	Chyma Paine	



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 120000000088 If there are any issues please contact Patrice at 850-202-9071

Date:	11/15/2024	_	
Name:	Cheyanne Da	vis	
Reference	#:255994	3	
Entity Nam	e:	PURPLE (	ORK LLC
Artic	cles of Incorporation/A	uthorization to	Fransact Business
Ame	endment		
☐ Cha	nge of Agent		
Rein	statement		
Con	version		
✓ Merg	ger		
Diss	olution/Withdrawal		
☐ Ficti	tious Name		
<b>✓</b> Othe	er PLEA	SE INCLUDE CI	ERTIFIED COPY OF FILING
Authorized	Amount: \$	80.00	_
Signature:	(Uhum Paine		

## COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: PURPLE CORK LLC	
SUBJECT:	Name of Surviving Party
The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(	(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning	g this matter to:
Kelly I. Robb	
Contact Person	
Firm/Company	
55 Musterfield Road	
Address	
Concord, MA 01742	
City, State and Zip	Code
kelly@purplecork.wine	
E-mail address: (to be used for futur	e annual report notification)
For further information concerning this mat	tter, płease call;
	at ()
Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
☑ Certified copy (optional) \$30.00	
STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:
Amendment Section	Amendment Section
Division of Corporations Clifton Building	Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327
2661 Executive Center Circle	7. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314
Tallahassee, FL 32301	rananasee, 11, 32317

CR2E080 (2/20)

## Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

**FIRST:** The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each **merging** party are as follows:

Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
PURPLE CORK LLC	Florida	limited liability company.
		- 17th.
		<del>-</del>
<b>SECOND:</b> The exact name, form/entity typ	e, and jurisdiction of the <u>survivir</u>	ng party are as follows:
Name	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type
PURPLE CORK LLC	Massachusetts	limited liability company

**THIRD:** The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

	are attached.	nerger and is a domestic film	ng entity, the amendment, if any to its p	oublic organic record
	This entity is created by the n	nerger and is a domestic filin	ng entity, the public organic record is a	ttached.
	This entity is created by the n liability partnership, its staten		ted liability limited partnership or a doned.	omestic limited
			nte of authority to transact business in ocess served pursuant to s. 605.0117 a	
	55 Musterfield Road, Concor	d, MA 01742		
ss.605 SIXTI	.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072.	F.S.	hts the amount, to which members are e of the merger, which cannot be prior of States.	
Note: as the SEVE	If the date inserted in this bloc document's effective date on the NTH: Signature(s) for Each Pof of Entity/Organization:	k does not meet the applicable Department of State's reco	le statutory filing requirements, this da ords. Typed Name	or Printed of Individual:
Note: as the SEVE	If the date inserted in this bloc document's effective date on the NTH: Signature(s) for Each P	k does not meet the applicable Department of State's reco	le statutory filing requirements, this da ords.  Typed	or Printed of Individual:
Note: as the SEVE Name PURP PURF Corpo Genera Florida Non-F	If the date inserted in this bloc document's effective date on the NTH: Signature(s) for Each Pof Entity/Organization: PLE CORK LLC	Chairman, Vice Chairman (If no directors selected. Signature of a general par Signature of an authorize	n. President or Officer signature of incorporator.) rtner or authorized person partners rtner	or Printed of Individual: